2024 Point Pine

Gender
Place Name Time Gender Place

1 John Curley 00:23:56 M 1

2 Ryan Rogers 00:24:30 M 2

3 John Hattinger 00:24:45 M 3

4 Andrew Papke-Larson 00:24:59 M 4

5 Tony Bye 00:25:19 M 5

6 Sam ODonnell-Hoff 00:25:25 M 6

7 Jakob Wartman 00:25:29 M 7

8 Nate Boyer 00:25:33 M 8

9 Brett May 00:25:36 M 9

10 Spencer Castillo 00:25:37 M 10
11 Ben Lewer 00:25:43 M 11
12 Justus Olson 00:25:51 M 12
13 Alex Kasparek 00:25:54 M 13
14 Jacob Brown 00:26:06 M 14
15 Alex Faber 00:26:12 M 15
16 Kyle Anderson 00:26:32 M 16
17 Adam Swank 00:26:41 M 17
18 Ben Andres 00:26:50 M 18
19 Eric Borer 00:27:06 M 19
20 Daniel Sandborn 00:27:08 M 20
21 Peter Coenen 00:27:18 M 21
22 Evan Odean 00:27:24 M 22
23 Benjamin Welch 00:27:29 M 23
24 Liam Fife 00:27:49 M 24
25 Andrew Radzak 00:27:58 M 25
26 Tim Kostner 00:28:12 M 26
27 Hanna Torvi 00:28:13 F 1

28 Karen Jones 00:28:34 F 2

29 Tyler Behrends 00:28:56 M 27
30 Logan Baier 00:29:09 M 28
31 Matt Livingston 00:29:26 M 29
32 Lane Johnson 00:29:26 M 30
33 Avery Watts 00:30:17 M 31
34 lan Mundy 00:30:47 M 32
35 Molly Watkins 00:30:51 F 3
36 Sonny Jenkins 00:30:54 F 4
37 Matthew Rohrer 00:30:59 M 33
38 Amber Gurske 00:31:04 F 5
39 Alia Benedict 00:31:12 F 6
40 Jessica Pooler 00:31:14 F 7
41 Nate Hubert 00:31:22 M 34
42 Tanner Moris 00:31:27 M 35
43 Rod Raymond 00:31:30 M 36
44 Alex Heidorn 00:31:35 M 37
45 Keith Thompson 00:31:38 M 38
46 Max Botz 00:31:39 M 39
47 Dave Schaeffer 00:31:45 M 40
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2024 Point Pine

Name

Marcus Taintor
Ben Graham
Barry Buhr
Benjamin Wils
Paul Johnson
Leah Budnik
Dan Duff
Matthew Peck
Austin Armbruster
Michael Meyers
Joe Gerard
Ryan Saline
Dan Madsen
Nico Ghandi
Thomas Dehler
Jennifer McDougall
Kyle Duncan
Betsy Tabor
Dave Lane

Matt Johnson
Kellen Preiner
Tiff Abrahamian
John Armbruster
Julie Ottosen
Shannon Meehan
Mary Holterman
Maddie Harms
Erin Hansen
Byron Johnson
Micah Nelson
Roger Rienert
Joe Barnstorf
Grant Nelson
Jeremy Muberg
Emily Curley
Riley Beskar
Anna Dehler
Hallie Miller
Nikolai Anikin
Jacob Dalberg
Beth Bernhardt
Anna Swarts
Brian Berget
Megan Lidd
Chris Morris
Christopher Montague
Noah Grode

Time
00:31:48
00:31:53
00:32:08
00:32:13
00:32:14

00:32:17.

00:32:19
00:32:25
00:32:35
00:32:38
00:32:42
00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:41
00:33:46
00:33:46
00:34:03
00:34:13

00:34:14.

00:34:17
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00:34:45
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00:34:47
00:34:50
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00:34:51
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00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:28
00:35:32
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:35:51
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2024 Point Pine

Gender
Place Name Time Gender Place
95 Heather Schweiger 00:35:57 F 24
96 Edward Fuhs 00:36:05 M 72
97 Ketzel Levens 00:36:30 F 25
98 Erik Riker-Coleman 00:36:36 M 73
99 Tim Staub 00:36:37 M 74
100 Danielle Ambruster 00:37:00 F 26
101 Oscar Toftegaard 00:37:02 M 75
102 Kevin Johnson 00:37:09 M 76
103  Timothy DeVries 00:37:14 M 77
104  Stacey Stark 00:37:33 F 27
105 Katelyn Chromy 00:37:46 F 28
106  Abigail Boehmer 00:37:46 F 29
107 Kathleen Torso 00:37:52 F 30
108 Sara Zimmer 00:38:11 F 31
109 Wildknits 00:38:26 F 32
110 Danica Nolton 00:38:47 F 33
111 Adam Erie 00:38:55 M 78
112 Dane Benson 00:39:08 M 79
113 Savala Jacobson 00:39:48 F 34
114 Ahnie Jacobson 00:39:48 F 35
115 Jim Rieger 00:40:02 M 80
116 Katie Wood 00:40:07 F 36
117 Hanna Wright 00:40:09 F 37
118 Laura Smith 00:40:10 F 38
119 Anna Nistler 00:40:11 F 39
120 Bailey Kaira 00:40:36 F 40
121 Payton Schultz 00:40:37 F 41
122 Juliana Marks 00:40:56 F 42
123 Steve Heikkila 00:41:00 M 81
124  Shirley Meyers 00:41:16 F 43
125 Glenda LaTour 00:42:25 F 44
126 Anne-Lu Hovis 00:42:40 F 45
127 Anna Moris 00:43:03 F 46
128 Mara Ohrt 00:43:29 F 47
129 Salina Madsen 00:44:35 F 48
130  Carley Cohen 00:44:59 F 49
131 Sam Giebner 00:45:36 M 82
132 Matthew Johnson 00:46:47 M 83
133  Amanda Easty 00:47:09 F 50
134  Anissa Thompson 00:49:22 F 51
135 Rena Navarro 00:49:40 F 52
136 Pasha Kahn 00:49:41 M 84
137 Sara Post 00:50:38 F 53
138 Brooke Rabideau 00:50:45 F 54
139 Jenna Schuldt 00:50:47 F 55
140 Paige Orcutt 00:50:48 F 56
141 Eric Hansen 00:53:04 M 85
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2024 Point Pine

Name

Taylor OBrien
Mason Kirby
Allie Pesano
Annalise Nelson
Elaine Nelson
Holly A Taylor
Barb Luke

Barb Bengtson

Time
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:56:21
01:00:55
01:00:55
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